
 SCS  International Tuition Schedule 2019-20 

 

 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT TUITION AND FEES 
School Year 2019-20 

 

 Application Fee $200 (due when submitting application online or by mail) 

 

 Registration Fee $200 (due at time of acceptance before I-20 is mailed) 

 

 

Academic Program 

 

Annual Tuition 

and Fees  

 

Host Family Fees 

 

Middle School (Grades 6-8) 

 

$7,725  

Varies based on services provided 

 

High School (Grades 9-12) 

 

$8,025 

Varies based on services provided 

 
Additional Fees that an International Family is responsible for: 

o Seniors Only (Graduation Fee = $200) 

o Senior Only (Senior Mission/Service Trip – spring of their senior year) 

o School Lunches 

o Athletic Fees ($150/sport season that the SCS student participates in) 

 

Host Family Fees: 

o All International students who are not working with an agency will pay their host fees directly to Southside 

Christian School and then SCS will disburse the payment to the host family.  

 

Other Notes: 

o SCS requires all International families to pay TOTAL TUITION and FEES (excluding host family fees) in full 

before the student begins school or by August 1, 2019.  

 

o SCS requires all International families to pay HOST Family Fees according to the following schedule: 

 August 1, 2019 – 50% of total annual fee  

 December 1, 2019 – 50% of total annual fee 

 

o After acceptance to SCS, if an International student withdraws before August 1
st
, there is a $500 withdrawal fee. 

  

o After acceptance to SCS, if an International student withdraws after August 1
st
, the International family is 

responsible for the $500 withdrawal fee, tuition (prorated by the marking period), and host family fees for the 

month of the withdrawal and one additional month. 

1696 Amelia Church Road, Clayton NC 27520 

Mailing: 299 Carlton Street, Clayton, NC  27520 

Phone: 919-585-6328 

Email: mepatton@scswarriors.com  

Web: scswarriors.com 
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